Unraveling a new strategy of Inhibition of Cholesteryl ester transfer protein by 

small molecule inhibitor through site directed mutagenesis and molecular dynamics 

simulation studies 

Funding Agency: VGST-CISEE, Government of Karnataka.  

Amount:  Rs. 25,00,000 /- (Rs. Twenty five lakhs only) 

Duration: 2 Years (2021-2023) 

Role: Principal Investigator.  

Research Guidance  

Research Areas  

Sponsored Projects   

Publications  

Journals  

 Prasanna D Revanasiddappa, Shiva Prasad Kollur, Dr. Gowtham HG, Suchithra